For the Period 1/1/2018 Thru 1/31/2018

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 2/2/2018

DPNO
17141
17138
17138
17136
17131
17143
17140
17140
14129
17141
17143
17109
14152
17140
14154
15127
16132
17116
17141
17122
17122
17116
17122
13121
17145
17149
16133
17127

JOB NAME

ROUTE 181 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND MILEPOST 00.00 TO MILEPO
RT 18, RT 34 TORT 9 SB

RT 18, RT 34 TORT 9 SB

ROUTE 206 BRIDGE OVER DRAKES BROOK

ROUTE 31 BRIDGE OVER PETERS BROOK SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMEI
ROUTE 130 BRIDGES OVER DOCTORS & CROSSWICKS CREEK MP 58.28
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN
ROUTE 181 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND MILEPOST 00.00 TO MILEPO
ROUTE 130 BRIDGES OVER DOCTORS & CROSSWICKS CREEK MP 58.28

RT 130 SHARON ROAD TO MEADOWBROOK ROAD CONTRACT NO. 0621243(
RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES, CONTRACT NO. 3 026118013
ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A
ROUTE 168, BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

RT 22 WB OVER RAMP TO RT 22 EB - BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT CON
ROUTE 181 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND MILEPOST 00.00 TO MILEPO
ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
RT 22 WB OVER RAMP TO RT 22 EB - BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT CON
ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
PULASKI CONT. 2, FROM J.F.K. BOULEVARD TO PALISADES AVENUE

RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT

RT. 35 RESURFACING, NORTH OF LINCOLN DRIVE TO NAVESINK RIVER
ROUTE I-78 PATTENBURG ROAD (CR 614) OVER ROUTE I-78 SUPERSTR
ROUTE 42 BRIDGES OVER LOWER LANDING ROAD AND SOUTH BRANCH OF

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

100% STATE
NHP-0018 (163)
NHP-0018 (163)
NHP-0206(318)
NHP-0031(329)
NHP-0130(316)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% State
100% STATE
NHP-0130(316)
NHP-0130(314)
NHP-0054(210)
100% STATE
NHP-0019(129)
NHP-078-5(119)
NHP-0168(300)
NHP-0022(328)
100% STATE
NHP-0080(316
NHP-0080(316
NHP-0022(328
NHP-0080(316
100% STATE
NHP-0009(313
NHP-0035(315
NHP-0078(318
NHP-0042(300

)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
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1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/22/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/18/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/12/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/10/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/2/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
KONKUS CORPORATION

SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
CCACIVIL INC

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO., INC. T/
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., |
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
A.P. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

KONKUS CORPORATION
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
KONKUS CORPORATION

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO., INC

SUBCONTRACTOR

DOWNES TREE SVS INC

VAN ORGANIZATION

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

L C EQUIPMENT, INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
DAYTON INSPECTION SERVICES INC
SAFWAY ATLANTIC, LLC

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
JERSEY BORING & DRILLING CORP
APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC
DAYTON INSPECTION SERVICES INC
SYRSTONE, INC

L C EQUIPMENT, INC

J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CORP
KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT, LL(
MV CONTRACTING, INC.

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

VI P CONTRACTORS INC

JBL ELECTRIC INC

M & A TREE SERVICE, INC.

PENHALL COMPANY

L & R CONSTRINC



